
Match Day Home Team Away Team Date Venue
San Juan Touch Tournament All Teams All Teams Saturday, 06 April 2024 TBD
Trinidad Nothern Touch Tournament All Teams All Teams Saturday, 20 April 2024 TBD
RAN Senior Men's 15s Championships Trinidad & Tobago Guyana Saturday, 27 April 2024 Hasely Crawford Stadium
Robert Farfan match Caribs Northern Saturday, 11 May 2024 Royalians
Ruggerama All Teams All Teams Saturday, 18 May 2024 Royalians
Tobago Sand Slam Rugby Fest All Teams All Teams Saturday, 01 June 2024 Tobago 

Royalians Harvard Saturday, 08 June 2024 Royalians
Caribs Defence Force Saturday, 08 June 2024 Caribs

Northern Police Saturday, 08 June 2024 Northern
Royalians Defence Force Saturday, 15 June 2024 Royalians
Harvard Police Saturday, 15 June 2024 Harvard
Caribs Northern Saturday, 15 June 2024 Caribs

RAN Senior Men's 15s Championships Guyana Trinidad & Tobago Saturday, 22 June 2024 Guyana
Royalians Police Saturday, 29 June 2024 Royalians

Defence Force Northern Saturday, 29 June 2024 Defence Force
Harvard Caribs Saturday, 29 June 2024 Harvard

Royalians Northern Saturday, 06 July 2024 Royalians
Police Caribs Saturday, 06 July 2024 Police

Defence Force Harvard Saturday, 06 July 2024 Defence Force
RAN MU19s & SWs 15s Tournament T&T MU19 & SW 15s Tms The Region July 9th to 15th 2024 Mexico

Royalians Caribs Saturday, 20 July 2024 Royalians
Northern Harvard Saturday, 20 July 2024 Northern
Police Defence Force Saturday, 20 July 2024 Police

St. Lucia International 7s All Teams The Region Saturday, 27 July 2024 St. Lucia
Harvard Royalians Saturday, 03 August 2024 Harvard

Defence Force Caribs Saturday, 03 August 2024 Defence Force
Police Northern Saturday, 03 August 2024 Police

Royalians Police Saturday, August 10, 2024 Royalians
Harvard Caribs Saturday, August 10, 2024 Harvard

Senior Women Select - Wk 1 Women Select 1 Women Select 2 Saturday, 10 August 2024 Caribs
Men Under 19 Select - Wk 1 MU19 Select 1 MU19 Select 2 Saturday, 10 August 2024 Caribs

Defence Force Royalians Saturday, 17 August 2024 Defence Force
Police Harvard Saturday, 17 August 2024 Police

Northern Caribs Saturday, 17 August 2024 Northern
Police Royalians Saturday, 24 August 2024 Police

Northern Defence Force Saturday, 24 August 2024 Northern
Caribs Harvard Saturday, 24 August 2024 Caribs

2nd Place 3rd Place Saturday, 07 September 2024 5th Place
1st Place 4th Place Saturday, 07 September 2024 6th Place
Northern Royalians Saturday, 14 September 2024 Northern
Caribs Police Saturday, 14 September 2024 Caribs

Harvard Defence Force Saturday, 14 September 2024 Harvard
Senior Women Select - Wk 2 Women Select 1 Women Select 2 Saturday, 21 September 2024 Royalians
Men Under 19 Select - Wk 2 MU19 Select 1 MU19 Select 2 Saturday, 21 September 2024 Royalians

Caribs Royalians Saturday, 28 September 2024 Caribs
Harvard Northern Saturday, 28 September 2024 Harvard

Defence Force Police Saturday, 28 September 2024 Defence Force
Senior Women Select - Wk 3 Women Select 1 Women Select 2 Saturday, 05 October 2024 TBD
Men Under 19 Select - Wk 3 MU19 Select 1 MU19 Select 2 Saturday, 05 October 2024 TBD
Knock-Out Finals Winner SF1 Winner SF2 Saturday, 05 October 2024 TBD
Bruno Browne Northern Caribs Saturday, 12 October 2024 TBD
Inter-Service Defence Force Police Wednesday, 16 October 2024 TBD

All Teams All Teams Saturday, 19 October 2024 TBD
All Teams All Teams Sunday, 20 October 2024 TBD

Silvo 7s All Teams All Teams Saturday, 26 October 2024 TBD
Silvo 7s All Teams All Teams Sunday, 27 October 2024 TBD
Defence Force 7s All Teams All Teams Saturday, 02 November 2024 TBD
Defence Force 7s All Teams All Teams Sunday, 03 November 2024 TBD

All Teams All Teams Saturday, 09 November 2024 TBD
All Teams All Teams Sunday, 10 November 2024 TBD
All Teams All Teams Saturday, 16 November 2024 TBD
All Teams All Teams Sunday, 17 November 2024 TBD

T&T SM & SW 7s Teams The Region Saturday, 23 November 2024 TBD
T&T SM & SW 7s Teams The Region Sunday, 24 November 2024 TBD

All Teams All Teams Saturday, 30 November 2024 TBD
All Teams All Teams Sunday, 01 December 2024 TBD
All Teams All Teams Friday, 06 December 2024 Grenada
All Teams All Teams Saturday, 07 December 2024 Grenada

Police 7s

Caribs 7s

RAN 7s Tournament

Harvard 7s

Grenada Rugby World 7s

Suki 7s

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO RUGBY UNION
2024 FIXTURES SCHEDULE

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 10

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 9

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 8

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 7

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 6

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 5

Senior Men's Championship Division  
(Rescheduled Matches from Wk 3)

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 4

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 3 
(Strikethrough Matches not played - 
Rescheduled to Aug 10, 2024)

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 2

Senior Men's Championship Division - Wk 1

Knock-Out Semi-Finals


